
ITF MEN VAL GARDENA SÜDTIROL RAIFFEISEN
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

13 AUG 2018
City,Country

Santa Cristina val Gardena, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-FU-ITA-23A-2018
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1486 ITA  BATTAGLINO, Stefano [1]

2 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria

3 USA  ROSS, Jesse

4 ITA  CADDEO, Francesco

5 1490 ITA  ACQUAROLI, Gianluca [2]

6 ITA  GIORGETTI, Francesco

7 ITA  ORTENZI, Gian Marco

8 ITA  INSERRA, Nicolo

9 1490 ITA  TOMASETTO, Luca [3]

10 ITA  CORINO, Marco

11 ITA  BRZEZINSKI, Sebastian

12 ITA  MARTINI, Ottaviano

13 1582 ITA  TROCKER, Moritz [4]

14 ITA  CIECHI, Jonas

15 ITA  GIANNUZZI, Alessio

16 ITA  PERUFFO, Giovanni

17 1885 ITA  RIEDER, Horst [5]

18 GBR  HOWE, Gregory

19 ITA  DI NOCERA, Riccardo

20 ITA  LOTTI, Mattia

21 1885 ITA  SARDELLA, Edoardo [6]

22 WC ITA  MARCHETTI, Federico

23 ITA  REITANO, Stefano

24 ITA  BOMPIERI, Paolo

25 1950 ITA  LAMBERTI, Edoardo [7]

26 ITA  VIDAL, Nicola

27 ITA  BELLUCCI, Mattia

28 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Filippo

29 ITA  TROEBINGER, Erwin

30 PER  KU MEZA, Andre

31 ITA  BERNARD, Manuel

32 ITA  CESTAROLLO, LUDOVICO

Finals

 BATTAGLINO, Stefano [1]
 5-7 6-4 6-2 

 ROSS, Jesse
 6-2 6-4 

 ACQUAROLI, Gianluca [2]
 6-1 6-2 

 ORTENZI, Gian Marco
 6-2 6-2 

 TOMASETTO, Luca [3]
 6-3 3-6 6-3 

 BRZEZINSKI, Sebastian
 7-6(3) 6-3 

 TROCKER, Moritz [4]
 6-0 6-0 

 GIANNUZZI, Alessio
 7-6(3) 6-2 

 RIEDER, Horst [5]
 6-2 6-0 

 LOTTI, Mattia
 6-4 6-1 

 MARCHETTI, Federico
 6-4 6-3 

 REITANO, Stefano
 6-4 6-0 

 LAMBERTI, Edoardo [7]
 7-6(5) 4-6 6-3 

 BELLUCCI, Mattia
 6-4 6-4 

 KU MEZA, Andre
 6-1 7-6(7) 

 CESTAROLLO, LUDOVICO
 4-6 6-1 6-4 

Qualifiers

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

# Seeded Players
1 BATTAGLINO, Stefano
2 ACQUAROLI, Gianluca
3 TOMASETTO, Luca
4 TROCKER, Moritz
5 RIEDER, Horst
6 SARDELLA, Edoardo
7 LAMBERTI, Edoardo

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  10 AUG 2018 18:32 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PERUFFO, Giovanni (ITA)
 Player representatives
 Claudio CATALDI
 
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


